XPR=SS TEAM

Best Moving Company
DOT 553729
23456 Lynn Street, Hayward, CA, USA (888)
888-8888

Customer: Dan Rosato

Invoice No: 45

Term: On receipt

Bill to: Dan Rosato

Date move tendered & bill issued: Sunday 08/25/2024 Shipper

(customer): Dan Rosato

Party to be notified on delivery or for Item 100: Dan Rosato (209) 653-7925

Points of origin/destination: Origin: 4814 NW 44th Ave, Gainesville, FL 32606 / Destination: 500 North Main Street,

Gainesville, FL 32601
Description of shipment: Shipper's household goods Number of
crew members: 2

Date of pickup and expected delivery: Pickup: Sunday 08/25/2024 09:00 PM - TBD / Delivery: Sunday 08/25/2024

08/25 Move 45-1
Moving Services Bill

2 Movers 1.75 hours $100.00 / hour
Fuel Surcharge 1 $55.00
Subtotal

Credit Card Rate

Total Moving Services Bill

Hour Minimum
1,75

Tip (Tip for Move 45-1)

Grand Total

== Payments

Payment for Move 45-1 Cash

Balance Due

$175.00
$55.00

$230.00
$6.90

$236.90

2.0 hours

$47.38

$284.28

$284.28

$0.00
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