

## **Best Moving Company**

DOT 553729 23456 Lynn Street, Hayward, CA, USA (888) 888-8888

**Customer: Dan Rosato** 

Invoice No: 45 Term: On receipt Bill to: Dan Rosato

Date move tendered & bill issued: Sunday 08/25/2024 Shipper

(customer): Dan Rosato

Party to be notified on delivery or for Item 100: Dan Rosato (209) 653-7925

Points of origin/destination: Origin: 4814 NW 44th Ave, Gainesville, FL 32606 / Destination: 500 North Main Street,

Gainesville, FL 32601

Description of shipment: Shipper's household goods Number of

crew members: 2

.....

Date of pickup and expected delivery: Pickup: Sunday 08/25/2024 09:00 PM - TBD / Delivery: Sunday 08/25/2024

Payment for Move 45-1	Cash		\$284.28
= Payments			
		<b>Grand Total</b>	\$284.28
	Тір	(Tip for Move 45-1)	\$47.38
Hour Minimum 1.75			2.0 hours
	Total Moving Services Bill		\$236.90
	Credit Card Rate		\$6.90
		Subtotal	\$230.00
Fuel Surcharge	1	\$55.00	\$55.00
2 Movers	1.75 hours	\$100.00 / hour	\$175.00
Moving Services Bill			
08/25 Move 45-1			

**Balance Due** 

\$0.00